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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

35 66 25 81 60 81 70 52 0 0 15 8 82 41

83 140 26 41 15 85 71 35 0 0 0 1 445 1

60 64 41 100 100 42 58 20 1624 2

37 22 60 174 40 30 64 34 20 2027 1

5.14

�

14

34

SALLY
OLD
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

24 41 30 81 43 45 26 81 60 43 15 9 242

81 45 45 40 100 60 60 22 28 10 0 5 21 43 1

61 60 100 70 100 70 20 10 10 103 27 2

60 42 41 41 60 60 60 33 104 1043 27 1

4.04

�

�

14

40

JENNIFER
SUMMERSON
COD

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

22 41 11 27 100 24 52 100 58 0 26 40 401 34 2

7 47 81 26 100 60 26 60 54 4027 1

24 45 39 45 100 22 45 86 21 34 2 0 382 38 1

24 41 43 41 43 22 24 60 60 26 43 7433

3 57 18 41 60 60 7 62 60 43 31 0 41 58

4.00

�

�

12

58

JULIE
FRAMPTON
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

24 45 41 45 45 62 40 100 67 0 24 833 1

34 41 100 15 45 45 83 100 22 16 161 28 2

39 30 11 60 41 30 24 9 70 45 40 78 2436

60 60 26 22 60 68 85 80 30 0 8 2 21 34

81 85 41 60 41 31 7 83 20 32 0 10 257

3.00

�

13

14

KATHLEEN
RENWICK
COD

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

25 19 59 55 47 45 45 27 85 45 17 3233

55 26 41 50 22 41 52 40 18 25 80 51 513 36

22 30 85 93 55 83 45 56 32 321 25

60 60 60 45 35 36 28 33 104 20 20 203 33 1

1.04

�

15

53

PERI
BLAKELEY
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

24 85 80 81 45 66 44 44 16 8 6 2 23 36

41 41 26 41 44 24 94 60 40 50 30 1033

41 100 24 58 24 41 22 60 60 7127 1

62 64 9 81 41 21 59 41 22 41 6030

1.00

�

�

14

79

CHERYL
WOOFF
COD

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41 45 41 28 41 180 87 6 32 321 25 1+1

26 55 66 41 62 11 55 43 44 66 32 322 32

41 80 45 60 81 100 42 52 522 23 1

2.80

�

�

18

79

ALISON
DIBDEN
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 28 100 24 45 24 13 45 16224 1

26 98 26 7 63 81 36 26 100 0 30 833 1

53 81 85 41 43 41 83 7421

2.00

�

16

14

ALLISON
WELLS
COD

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 140 41 55 105 60 602 17 3

60 65 95 60 40 83 79 3 16 163 27

45 36 41 26 36 100 60 97 21 7 3230 1

100 41 60 135 105 20 40 402 20 3

7.85

�

20

98

JULIE
BOGGUST
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 64 60 60 15 45 15718 1

45 100 81 85 41 43 74 0 3224 1

24 45 41 28 45 85 41 66 58 44 24 241 31

45 60 11 100 41 60 18418 1

3.00

�

�

17

92

SHARON
HAYWOOD
COD

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 43 180 100 59 54 0 20 203 24 2+1

38 120 100 41 45 43 11418 2

41 85 45 43 45 100 40 54 0 48 483 30 1

85 140 66 60 60 42 48 482 20 1

7.40

�

�

20

54

TRINA
PERRY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset WA - Julie Boggust 20.98 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41 26 28 60 22 85 85 15421

41 62 45 83 140 98 32 323 21 1

96 24 85 24 26 9 24 27 26 16027

78 15 43 7 43 100 7 20821 1

2.40

�

16

47

BRYANNA
DOWNS
COD

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 Sets
1

 OP:  County Durham WA - Jennifer Summerson 14.40 * 
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Dorset WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Sally Old L 1 3 14.34 5.14 137 1964 2 2 0 4+0

Julie Frampton W 3 2 12.58 4.00 190 2391 4 0 0 4+0

Peri Blakeley W 3 1 15.53 1.04 127 1972 1 0 0 1+0

Alison Dibden W 3 0 18.79 2.80 80 1503 1 0 1 2+1

Julie Boggust W 3 1 20.98 7.85 94 1972 6 1 0 7+0

Trina Perry W 3 1 20.54 7.40 92 1890 4 1 1 6+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

County Durham WA

Jennifer Summerson W 3 1 14.40 4.04 139 2002 4 0 0 4+0

Kathleen Renwick L 2 3 13.14 3.00 188 2471 3 0 0 3+0

Cheryl Wooff L 1 3 14.79 1.00 126 1863 1 0 0 1+0

Allison Wells L 0 3 16.14 2.00 78 1259 2 0 0 2+0

Sharon Haywood L 1 3 17.92 3.00 91 1631 3 0 0 3+0

Bryanna Downs L 1 3 16.47 2.40 90 1482 1 1 0 2+0
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